Crystal Flowers  2023 Tentative Lecture Halls for the course  

Period III:
Tue 10th Jan DF Stage 
Thu 12th Jan DF Stage  
Tue 17th Jan DF Stage
Thu 19th  Jan DF Stage
Tue  24th Jan  DF Studio
Thu 26th Jan  DF Stage
Tue 31st Jan  DF Stage
Thu 2nd Feb DF Stage
Tue 7th Feb DF Stage
Thu  9th  Feb DF Stage
Tue 14th Feb DF Stage
Thu  16th Feb  DF Stage

Exam week 20.2-24.2 (Otakaari 1, U270 (U8) ) Paul Jackson workshop

Period IV:

Tue 28st Feb DF Stage
Thu 2th  Mar Heureka 
Tue 7th Mar DF Stage
Thu 9th Mar U119 DELOITTE, Otakaari 1
Tue  14th Mar DF Stage
Thu 16th Mar DF Studio 
Tue 21st Mar DF Stage
Thu 23th Mar DF Studio 
Tue 28th Mar DF Stage  
Thu 30th Mar DF Studio 
Tue 4th  April DF Stage 

Thu 6th April Easter Holiday
Tue 11th  April  Easter Holiday

Thu 13th April  DF Studio

Exam week (Starting 17th April)

Period V:
Tue 25th April  DF Studio 
Thu 27th  April DF Studio 
Tue  2nd  May DF Studio 
Thu 4th May DF Studio
Tue 9th  May U356 ALMA MEDIA, Otakaari 1
Thu 11th May U356 ALMA MEDIA, Otakaari 1
Tue 16th  May DF Stage
Thu 18th May  Helatorstai, no meeting
Tue  23th  May DF Stage 
Thu 25th May Väre Q202
Setup of  the exhibition during the week starting 29th May
(Tue 30th  May DF Stage if needed)
(Thu 1st June U356 ALMA MEDIA if needed)
V period  exam week  starting 5th July
Mon 5th June 5pm on Exhibition opening at Heureka




